
LED

LE
D 

DO
W

NL
IG

HT

DIMENSIONS

H

Surface RDL
EMILLIA DIFFUSER
ECO

CONSTRUCTION AND OPTICS

Hi-BEAM EMILLIA LED round surface downlight.
Deliver excellent led performance for applications
such as o�ce, meeting room, classroom, house or hotel to
replace conventional PLC downlight.

Powder coated metal housing with plastic di�user come
with frosted di�user. Housing colour in white and black.
Color temperature available in 3000K, 4000K and 6500K.

INTENDED USE

DIMENSION OF FITTING

LINE DRAWING

IP
44

Wattage Lumens

EWDECOSR-07W
EWDECOSR-09W
EWDECOSR-12W
EWDECOSR-15W
EWDECOSR-18W
EWDECOSR-24W
EWDECOSR-30W

EW07
EW09
EW12
EW15
EW18
EW24
EW30

7W
9W

12W
15W
18W
24W
30W

86
97

100
120
153
170
212

60
60
68
80
90

100
120

560lm
720lm
960lm

1200lm
1440lm
1920lm
2400lm

Color
Temperature

3000K,4000K,6500K
3000K,4000K,6500K
3000K,4000K,6500K
3000K,4000K,6500K
3000K,4000K,6500K
3000K,4000K,6500K
3000K,4000K,6500K

Eco Series, HBL Driver
H

mmmm
Model
Code

Product
Code


