

Surface RDL EMILLIA DIFFUSER ECO









DIMENSIONS



LINE DRAWING



INTENDED USE

Hi-BEAM EMILLIA LED round surface downlight.

Deliver excellent led performance for applications such as office, meeting room, classroom, house or hotel to replace conventional PLC downlight.

CONSTRUCTION AND OPTICS

Powder coated metal housing with plastic diffuser come with frosted diffuser. Housing colour in white and black. Color temperature available in 3000K, 4000K and 6500K.

DIMENSION OF FITTING

Eco Series, HBL Driver

Eco Sches, fibe briver						
Product Code	Model Code	Wattage	Lumens	Color Temperature	Ф	H mm
EWDECOSR-07W	EW07	7W	560lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	86	60
EWDECOSR-09W	EW09	9W	720lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	97	60
EWDECOSR-12W	EW12	12W	960lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	100	68
EWDECOSR-15W	EW15	15W	1200lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	120	80
EWDECOSR-18W	EW18	18W	1440lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	153	90
EWDECOSR-24W	EW24	24W	1920lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	170	100
EWDECOSR-30W	EW30	30W	2400lm	3000K,4000K,6500K	212	120

